shall be ninety days from the date of opening of financial bid.
Desirous firms/ contractors may obtain Tender and Technical Bid
Document on request in writing from the Executive Engineer, Northern
Division-8 & 12 respectively between 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM on payment
of Rs. 2,500/- (Rs. Two Thousand Five Hundred only) in cash (non-
refundable) to Sr. A.O./CAU/North Zone/DDA, Ashok Vihar, New Delhi,
as per programme given as under:
Last Date of Receipt of Application : 17.02.2007 upto 3:00 PM
Last Date of Issue of Tender Form : 19.02.2007 upto 3:00 PM
Date of Pre-Bid Meeting :